
ID Task Name Baseline Start Baseline Finish Start Finish

1     3rd District Consultations/memos NA NA Mon 4/4/05 Mon 9/19/05

2     VPAC Meetings re: Mixed-Use, Housing, & Design Mon 4/4/05 Fri 5/27/05 Mon 4/4/05 Fri 5/27/05

3     Initiated Community Plan Recompiled and Updated NA NA Tue 8/16/05 Thu 9/15/05

4     VPAC Meeting Prep re: Montanaro\Corner Park NA NA Wed 10/12/05 Wed 10/19/05

5     Prepare Heritage Sites\Downzone Memo NA NA Mon 10/10/05 Fri 10/14/05

6     VPAC Meeting re: Montanaro\Corner Park NA NA Wed 10/19/05 Wed 10/19/05

7     Consult w/ 3rd Dist. Re: Reevaluation of Community Plan Components NA NA Thu 10/20/05 Fri 12/30/05

8     VPAC Meetings re: Downzones & others NA NA Mon 1/2/06 Fri 4/28/06

9     VPAC Meetings TBD NA NA Mon 1/2/06 Wed 2/28/07

10     Docket, hearing prep, Notice PC Hearing NA NA Mon 5/1/06 Fri 5/12/06

11     BOS Re-initiation NA NA Mon 5/15/06 Fri 5/26/06

12     Revise NOP & EIR Scoping Summary Mon 6/13/05 Mon 6/20/05 Mon 5/29/06 Mon 6/5/06

13 Release NOP & EIR Scoping Summary Mon 6/20/05 Mon 6/20/05 Mon 6/5/06 Mon 6/5/06

14 Environmental Review Tue 6/21/05 Wed 4/12/06 Tue 6/6/06 Wed 3/21/07

15     NOP 30 days Public Comment Period Tue 6/21/05 Wed 7/20/05 Tue 6/6/06 Wed 7/5/06

16     EIR Scoping Hearing Mon 7/4/05 Mon 7/4/05 Mon 6/19/06 Mon 6/19/06

17     Prepare Admin Draft EIR Tue 7/5/05 Fri 10/14/05 Tue 6/20/06 Mon 10/2/06

18     Internal County Review & Finalize Admin Draft EIR Fri 10/14/05 Fri 12/16/05 Tue 10/3/06 Wed 11/29/06

19     Print Draft EIR Tue 12/13/05 Tue 12/20/05 Tue 11/28/06 Mon 12/4/06

20     NOC Draft EIR Fri 12/16/05 Tue 12/20/05 Thu 11/30/06 Mon 12/4/06

21     Release Draft EIR Tue 12/20/05 Tue 12/20/05 Mon 12/4/06 Mon 12/4/06

22     60 day Public Comment period Wed 12/21/05 Mon 2/20/06 Tue 12/5/06 Thu 2/1/07

23     Environmental hearing Fri 1/20/06 Fri 1/20/06 Mon 1/1/07 Mon 1/1/07

24     Respond to EIR Public Comments Thu 2/23/06 Tue 3/28/06 Thu 2/1/07 Tue 3/6/07

25     Prepare Admin Draft FEIR Tue 2/28/06 Tue 3/28/06 Wed 2/7/07 Tue 3/6/07

26     Internal Review & Finalize Admin Draft Final EIR Wed 3/29/06 Fri 4/7/06 Wed 3/7/07 Fri 3/16/07

27     Printing Draft Final EIR Wed 4/5/06 Wed 4/12/06 Wed 3/14/07 Wed 3/21/07

28 Public Hearings/Implementation Thu 4/13/06 Fri 9/29/06 Wed 3/21/07 Fri 9/28/07

29     Prepare PC staff report Thu 4/13/06 Thu 4/27/06 Wed 3/21/07 Wed 4/4/07

30     Docket, hearing prep, Notice PC Hearing Thu 4/27/06 Thu 5/4/06 Wed 4/4/07 Wed 4/11/07

31     PC Hearings (6) Thu 5/4/06 Tue 7/4/06 Wed 4/11/07 Wed 6/20/07

32     Prepare Board Staff Report Tue 7/4/06 Fri 7/14/06 Wed 6/20/07 Wed 7/4/07

33     Docket, hearing prep, Notice PC Hearing Fri 7/14/06 Fri 7/21/06 Wed 7/4/07 Wed 7/11/07

34     Board Hearings (4) Fri 7/21/06 Fri 9/8/06 Wed 7/11/07 Wed 9/5/07

35     Implementation Fri 9/8/06 Fri 9/29/06 Wed 9/5/07 Fri 9/28/07
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Santa Ynez Valley Community Plan   

Pink - New Tasks / Green - Baseline Schedule, Blue - Revised Schedule


